NWDSB Landesverbandsoberliga Luftgewehr 2024 - Ergebnisse 2. Wettkampftag

SV "Gliickauf" Middels
Budde, Ulrike
Budde, Anika
Conrads, Marvin
Bruns, Leon

Meyer, Lisa

SV Neuenlandermoor
Holst, Natalie
Handrick, Marcel
Warnke, Sabrina
Seebeck, Sabrina
von Oessen, Ute

SV Hahn

HalR, Julia
Bruns, Elisa
Hebels, Mirjam
Striwing, Melia
Goldmeyer, Pia

SV "Gliickauf" Middels
Budde, Ulrike
Budde, Anika
Conrads, Marvin
Bruns, Leon

Meyer, Lisa

SV Bramstedt Il
Buchholz, Rick
Pohler, Lisa Nell
PreiR, Patricia
Cordes, Zoe
Friichtenicht, Frauke

Sp.Sch. Bremen
Heuwinkel, Eyleen

Hinrichs, Jens
Standhartinger, Kevin
Diersen, Lucas
Lietzau, Ruben

SV Wiefelstede

De Vries, Isabell
Venekamp, Selina
Wempen, Rene
Rohde-Venekamp, Carsten
Kruse, Annika

SV Bramstedt Il
Buchholz, Rick
Pohler, Lisa Nell
PreiR3, Patricia
Cordes, Zoe
Buschmann, Kathrin

SV Hahn

Haf3, Julia

Bruns, Elisa
Bederke, Alexander
Hebels, Mirjam
Goldmeyer, Pia

SV Etzhorn

Lampe, Jessica
van de Belt, Stefan
Hasselder, Jara
Deeken, Kathrin
Horstmann, Anke

SV Etzhorn

Lampe, Jessica
van de Belt, Stefan
Hasselder, Jara
Deeken, Kathrin
Horstmann, Anke

SV Neuenlandermoor
Holst, Natalie
Handrick, Marcel
Warnke, Sabrina
Seebeck, Sabrina
von Oessen, Ute

SV Wiefelstede

De Vries, Isabell
Venekamp, Selina
Wempen, Rene
Rohde-Venekamp, Carsten
Kruse, Annika

SV Ladekop Il
Stoll, Julian

Schoppe, Stephan
Vieweger, Nicole
Prigge, Ole
Janentzky, Kristina

Sp.Sch. Bremen
Heuwinkel, Eyleen

Hinrichs, Jens
Standhartinger, Kevin
Diersen, Lucas
Lietzau, Ruben

SV Ladekop Il
Stoll, Julian

Schoppe, Stephan
Vieweger, Nicole
Vieweger, Klaus
Prigge, Ole

1910

1899

394 :
393 :
388 :
388 :
389 :

1952

394 :
391 :
387 :
369 :
385 :

1926

390 :
382 :
387 :
380 :
372 :

1911

390 :
380 :
385 :
356 :
348 :

1859

393 :
383 :
382 :
374 :
385 :

1917

1919

392 .
385 :
390 :
367 :
376 :

389 :
385 :
380 :
369 :
376 :

381 :
391 :
391 :
386 :
370 :

392
394
385
390
384

1945

387
390
390
389
378
1934

384
392
382
394
381
1933

391
385
384
367
374
1901

394
384
389
381
381
1929

390
382
382
381
357
1892

390
386
387
361
342
1866

382
375
388
375
385
1905

18 :

: 10
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